2010 Wisconsin Volleyball Schedule

Day Date Event Time
Friday Aug. 27 at William & Mary Tribe Invitational, Williamsburg, Va.

Wisconsin vs. Winthrop 9a.m.

Wisconsin vs. William & Mary 6 p.m.
Saturday Aug. 28 at William & Mary Tribe Invitational, Williamsburg, Va.

Wisconsin vs. Connecticut 1la.m.

Wisconsin vs. Seton Hall 4 p.m.
FRIDAY SEPT. 3 INNTOWNER INVITATIONAL

Chicago State vs. Loyola (lll.) 5p.m.

Wisconsin vs. Duquesne 7 p.m.
SATURDAY SEPT. 4 INNTOWNER INVITATIONAL

Duquesne vs. Loyola (lll.) 10 a.m.

Wisconsin vs. Chicago State Noon

Chicago State vs. Duquesne 5p.m.

Wisconsin vs. Loyola (lll.) 7 p.m.
Friday Sept. 10 at UWM Panther Invitational, Milwaukee, Wis.

Wisconsin vs. Milwaukee 7:30 p.m.
Saturday Sept. 11 at UWM Panther Invitational, Milwaukee, Wis.

Wisconsin vs. Central Michigan (at Marquette) 11 a.m.

Wisconsin vs. Toledo 5:30 p.m.
Tuesday Sept. 14 at Northern lllinois, DeKalb, IlI. 7 p.m.
FRIDAY SEPT. 17 GREEN BAY 7 p.m.
FRIDAY SEPT. 24 OHIO STATE 7 p.m.
SUNDAY SEPT. 26 PENN STATE 1p.m.
WEDNESDAY SEPT. 29 ILLINOIS 6 p.m.
FRIDAY OCT.1 NORTHWESTERN 7 p.m.
Friday Oct. 8 at Michigan 6 p.m.
Saturday Oct. 9 at Michigan State 5:30 p.m.
FRIDAY OCT. 15 INDIANA 7 p.m.
SUNDAY OCT. 17 PURDUE 1p.m.
Friday Oct. 22 at lowa 7 p.m.
Sunday Oct. 24 at Minnesota (Williams Arena) 1p.m.
FRIDAY OCT. 29 MICHIGAN STATE 7 p.m.
SATURDAY OCT. 30 MICHIGAN 7 p.m.
Wednesday Nov. 3 at lllinois 7 p.m.
Saturday Nov. 6 at Northwestern 7 p.m.
Friday Nov. 12 at Penn State 6 p.m.
Saturday Nov. 13 at Ohio State 6 p.m.
FRIDAY NOV. 19 MINNESOTA 7:30 p.m.
SATURDAY NOV. 20 IOWA 7 p.m.
Friday Nov. 26 at Purdue 6 p.m.
Saturday Nov. 27 at Indiana 6 p.m.
Thur.-Sun. Dec. 2-5 NCAA First & Second Rounds, TBA
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 10-11 at NCAA Regionals, TBA

(Seattle, Wash.; University Park, Pa.; Austin, Texas; Dayton, Ohio)
Thur. & Sat. Dec. 16 & 18 at NCAA Championship, Sprint Center, Kansas City, Mo.

All home matches, in CAPS, held at the UW Field House, 1450 Monroe St. All times Central.
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